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Product

Alpha Watch Band 42mm
Alpha Watch Band "Caliber" 38mm
Alpha Watch Band "Caliber" 42mm
Alpha Band Slim 38-41mm
Alpha Watch Band 38mm
AirPod Pro3 Case

AirPod Gen 1 Case

Hydro Flask Shoulder Strap
Alpha Clip

Alpha Clip - Islands

Alpha Wallet

Alpha Tag

Alpha Thermo

Infinity Thermo

Alpha Waist Pack

The Sky Sleeper

Alpha Waist Pack

Alpha Jutes

Green Tigerlet

Magmalet

Olive Wristlet

Tigerlet Glossy
LangLinglet

Sapphirelet

Green Tigerlet

Tigerlet

The Woodlet 2.0

The Lavalet

Rhombuslet

Malachitelet

Blue Tigerlet

Picassolet

Alpha Case iPhone 7/8
Iphone 15 Cases

Alpha Case iPhone 7/8
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Product

iPhone Case 14
iPhone Case 13
iPhone Case 12
iPhone 11 Case
iPhone 10

Cruisers 2.0

Shadyz

Lava Flow

Beach Vibes
Pepe'opae

Hawaii

La Perouse (3/4 Length)
Haukini Bay
Pepe'opae

Ulupalakua
Kepuhi Beach (3/4 Length)
lao Valley (3/4 Length)
La Perouse (Full Length)
Alpha Hoodie

Ui'i Tank

Aloha Strong

Island Hopper (Shirt)
The Vibes (Shirt)
Pueo Strong Shirt
Armor-1

Bucks Reflector
Bucks Cinder

Bucks Black

Bucks Hemped Out
Honolulu Voyage
Lahaina

Aloha Nights

Hawaiian Nights
Wailea Islander
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SQ1168996
SQ7859172
SQ7791086
SQ0922075
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SQ5732398
8
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2
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Product

X-Ray Islander
CocoNuts Il
Primrose

Night Garden II
Regulator
Silver Surfer
Waimana

Rice Park

The Popolo
Orange Sky
Olowalu
Beachy Il

Cool Vibes

Big Beach
Sprecklesville
Blue Sky
Tinsman Flex
Flexus
Huntress Il
Zuppke

Sandy

Ghost Flex
Enforcer |l

The Islander
Alpha Clad
The Commander
Enforcer |l
Ghost Cream Il
Garden Bouquet Il
Aquatica

The Assault
The Truckstah
Upcountry Hunter
Mauka
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SQ0108619
SQ3100249
SQ1373640
SQ8762697
SQ0295836
SQ9443742
SQ3191416
40

SQ1873043
SQ8048866
37

SQ3757076
SQ2239130
SQ0243799
SQ0412441
SQ5852171
SQ8078160
SQ8609367
SQ6470204
SQ7374614
SQ9831254
SQ5805366
SQ8978075
SQ4195939
SQ2695374
SQ6654255
SQ8224843
SQ1733654
SQ7349708
SQ1275084
SQ2003052
SQ8897097
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38



Product

Upcountry Forrester
Kahmani

Olive Branch

Kam 2

The La Perouse
The Pali

The Popolo
Baldwin Beach Bro
Tinsman

Good Vibes
Beachy

Seven Sacred
Hemped Out

The Royal lao
Wailea Grand
Turtle Cove

The Island Hopper
Ghost Cream
Night Garden
Botanical Queen
Truckstah Il

Night Glow
Magma

The Vibes

The UpCountry
Waimana Il

The Specialist
The Reflector

The Hunter

The Haleakala - Keiki Cap (Kid cap)
The Haleakala
The Cinder

Tribal Earth

Tribal 1
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SQ4218371
SQ2664517
SQ7836235
SQ9559441
SQ9517867
SQ7581414
SQ6742203
SQ8107635
SQ1890678
SQ4847487
SQ6384491
SQ1488801
SQ0605295
25

SQ7654741
SQ2745875
SQ1935734
SQ3980520
SQ1579177
24

SQ1332318
SQ7898338
SQ2681265
SQ8510590
SQ8252759
SQ9463999
SQ8363076
SQ5393009
SQ7120736
SQ2930940
SQ5299056
SQ6153303



Product

Sliding Sands

Ghost Cork

Sun Ray

Special Ops

Ghost Cream

Royal SoulJah

Garden Bouquet
Choco Cork

The Alpha Pueo Black
Amethyst

The Island Hopper
Botanical Queen
Huntress

The Patch X-ray
Feathers

Drop Top Garden Boutique
The Popolo Plus

Drop Top Wailea Islander
The Cork Drop

The Coco Cork Drop
Drop Top La Perouse
Drop Top - Ghost Straw
Drop Top CocoNutz

Baldwin Beach Bro - Drop Top

The Intrigue

Makai - Dark Waters
The Calico

The Shield

Cork Life

Virtue

Smokey

The Wahine

The Makai

The Atlas
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SQ1037889
SQ2928527
SQ6875778
SQ5104878
SQ4026971
SQ4311883
SQ5483825
SQ5230683
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SQ0268652
26

SQ7668775
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SQ9511102
SQ7623990
SQ6549847
SQ0969643
SQ0252780
SQ8399520
30

10

SQ1423104
SQ8809495
SQ5726276
SQ0545228
SQ6108127
SQ1242092
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Product

The Archipelago
The Aina

Pueo Time

Ocean Time

Island Time

Island Flow

Cronus

Silver Alpha

Red Alpha

Orchid

Maui view

Jackson Vibes

Hula Dreams
Hawaiian Love
Good Vibes Only
Aloha Hibiscus
Wave Out Sticker
V.B.A

Shaka Wave

La Perouse Sticker
Be Strong, Be Humble
Alpha Vibes Sticker
Alpha Pueo

Blue Alpha

Alpha Stickers
Alpha Shaka Sticker
Alpha Hawaii
Wai'anapanapa Sticker
Vintage Hawaii
V.B.A

Stay Connected

La Perouse Sticker
Be Strong, Be Humble
Alpha Vibes Sticker
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Product

Alpha "A" Sticker

Shaka Wave

Wave Out Sticker

"Let The Universe...Do It's Thing"
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Accessories

Alpha Watch Band 42mm Alpha Watch Band "Caliber" 38mm
Qty 5-20/ 35.00 Qty 5-20/ 32.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 30.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 30.00

Alpha Watch Band "Caliber" 42mm Alpha Band Slim 38-41mm
Qty 5-20/ 34.00 Qty 5-20 / 24.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 30.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 22.00



Accessories

Alpha Watch Band 38mm AirPod Pro3 Case

Qty 5-20/ 32.00 Qty 5-20/ 10.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 30.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 9.00

AirPod Gen 1 Case Hydro Flask Shoulder Strap
Qty 5-20/ 10.00 Qty 5-20/ 6.00
Qty 20-49/ 9.00 Qty 20-49/ 5.00



Accessories

Alpha Clip - Islands Alpha Clip
Qty 5-20/ 24.00 Qty 5-20/ 25.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 28.00 Qty 20 -49/ 22.00

Alpha Wallet Alpha Tag
Qty 5-20/ 10.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 7.00 Qty 20 -49/ 10.00



Accessories

Alpha Thermo Infinity Thermo
Qty 5-20/ 20.00 Qty 5-20/ 15.00
Qty 20-49/ 18.00 Qty 20-49/ 12.00

Alpha Waist Pack The Sky Sleeper
Qty 5-20/ 10.00 Qty 5-20/ 25.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 8.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 22.00



Accessories

Alpha Waist Pack Alpha Jutes
Qty 5-20/ 10.00 Qty 5-20/ 10.00
Qty 20-49/ 8.00 Qty 20-49/ 7.00

Magmalet Green Tigerlet
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00



Bracelets

Olive Wristlet Tigerlet Glossy
Qty 5-20/ 7.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 7.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00

LangLinglet Sapphirelet
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00



Bracelets

-
Green Tigerlet Tigerlet
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00

The Woodlet 2.0 The Lavalet
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 10.00 Qty 20 -49/ 10.00



Bracelets

Rhombuslet Malachitelet
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00

Blue Tigerlet Picassolet
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00
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Phone Cases

Alpha Case iPhone 7/8 Iphone 15 Cases
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 10.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 9.00

Alpha Case iPhone 7/8 iPhone Case 14
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00

Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00

1"



Phone Cases

iPhone Case 13 iPhone Case 12
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 10.00 Qty 20-49/ 10.00

iPhone 11 Case iPhone 10
Qty 5-20/ 12.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 10.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 10.00
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Sunglasses

Cruisers 2.0 Shadyz
Qty 5-20/ 30.00 Qty 5-20/ 30.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 25.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 26.00

Lava Flow Beach Vibes
Qty 5-20/ 33.00 Qty 5-20/ 33.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 30.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 30.00
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Pepe'opae
Qty 5-20/ 20.00
Qty 20-49/ 18.00

La Perouse (3/4 Length)
Qty 5-20/ 20.00
Qty 20 -49/ 18.00

Leggings

14

Hawaii
Qty 5-20/ 20.00
Qty 20 -49/ 18.00
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Haukini Bay
Qty 5-20/ 20.00
Qty 20 -49/ 18.00



Leggings

Pepe'opae Ulupalakua
Qty 5-20/ 20.00 Qty 5-20/ 20.00
Qty 20-49/ 18.00 Qty 20-49/ 18.00

Kepuhi Beach (3/4 Length) lao Valley (3/4 Length)
Qty 5-20/ 20.00 Qty 5-20/ 20.00
Qty 20 -49/ 18.00 Qty 20 -49/ 18.00
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Leggings
R e

- ¥

La Perouse (Full Length) Alpha Hoodie

Qty 5-20/ 20.00 Qty 5-20 / 24.00
Qty 20-49/ 18.00 Qty 20 -49/ 22.00

Aloha Strong

Qty 5-20/ 10.00 Qty 5-20/ 12.00
Qty 20-49/ 12.00 Qty 20-49/ 11.00
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The Vibes (Shirt) Island Hopper (Shirt)
Qty 5-20/ 15.00 Qty 5-20/ 15.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 14.00 Qty 20 -49/ 18.00

Pueo Strong Shirt Armor-1
Qty 5-20/ 15.00 Qty 5-20/ 15.00
Qty 20-49/ 14.00 Qty 20-49/ 14.00
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Bucket Hats

Bucks Reflector Bucks Cinder
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Bucks Black Bucks Hemped Out
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20 -49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Honolulu Voyage Lahaina
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Aloha Nights Hawaiian Nights
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Wailea Islander X-Ray Islander

Qty 5-20 / 17.00 Qty 5-20 / 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00

CocoNuts Il Primrose
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Night Garden Il Regulator

Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00

Silver Surfer Waimana
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Hats

Rice Park The Popolo
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Olowalu Orange Sky

Qty 520/ 17.00 Qty 520/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Beachy Il Cool Vibes

Qty 520/ 17.00 Qty 520/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00

Big Beach Sprecklesville
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Blue Sky Tinsman Flex
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Flexus Huntress Il
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Zuppke Sandy
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

A‘}F’HQ

Ghost Flex Enforcer Il
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

The Islander Alpha Clad
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

The Commmander Enforcer Il
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20 -49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Garden Bouquet I
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Ghost Cream Il
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Aquatica
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00

The Assault
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

The Truckstah Upcountry Hunter
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Mauka
Qty 5-20/ 17.00

Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Hats

Upcountry Forrester Kahmani
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Olive Branch Kam 2
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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The La Perouse
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00

The Popolo

Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00

b e ol

Snapbacks
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The Pali
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Baldwin Beach Bro
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00



Snapbacks

Tinsman Good Vibes
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Beachy Seven Sacred

Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

Hemped Out The Royal lao
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Wailea Grand
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Turtle Cove
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

The Island Hopper Ghost Cream
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Night Garden
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00

Botanical Queen

Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Dad Caps

Truckstah 11 Night Glow
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Magma The Vibes
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

The UpCountry Waimana Il
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

The Specialist The Reflector

Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

The Hunter The Haleakala - Keiki Cap (Kid cap)
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 15.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 14.00

The Haleakala The Cinder
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20 -49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

Tribal Earth Tribal 1
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Sliding Sands Ghost Cork

Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

Sun Ray Special Ops
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

——— ey
Ghost Cream Royal Souljah
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20 -49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

Garden Bouquet Choco Cork
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 1600 Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00

The Alpha Pueo Black Amethyst
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20 -49/ 16.00
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Snapbacks

The Island Hopper Botanical Queen
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 16.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

Huntress The Patch X-ray
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20 / 22.50
Qty 20 -49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 20.00

40



Snapbacks

Feathers Drop Top Garden Boutique
Qty 5-20/ 17.00 Qty 5-20/ 11.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 12.00

The Popolo Plus
Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 16.00

Drop Top Wailea Islander

Qty 5-20/ 14.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 12.00
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The Cork Drop
Qty 5-20/ 14.00
Qty 20-49/ 12.00
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Drop Top La Perouse
Qty 5-20/ 14.00
Qty 20-49/ 1200

Visors

42

The Coco Cork Drop
Qty 5-20/ 14.00
Qty 20-49/ 12.00

Drop Top - Ghost Straw

Qty 5-20/ 14.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 12.00



Visors

Drop Top CocoNutz Baldwin Beach Bro - Drop Top
Qty 5-20/ 14.00 Qty 5-20/ 14.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 12.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 12.00

The Intrigue Makai - Dark Waters
Qty 5-20/ 43.00 Qty 5-20/ 80.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 40.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 65.00
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Watches

The Calico The Shield
Qty 5-20/ 50.00 Qty 5-20/ 140.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 45.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 130.00

A f 47
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Cork Life Virtue

Qty 5-20 / 45.00 Qty 5-20 / 65.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 40.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 60.00
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Watches

Smokey The Wahine
Qty 5-20/ 50.00 Qty 5-20/ 55.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 45.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 45.00

The Makai The Atlas
Qty 5-20/ 85.00 Qty 5-20/ 75.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 75.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 65.00
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Watches

The Archipelago The Aina
Qty 5-20/ 80.00 Qty 5-20/ 55.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 65.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 50.00

Pueo Time Ocean Time
Qty 5-20/ 70.00 Qty 5-20/ 80.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 65.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 70.00
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Watches

Island Time Island Flow
Qty 5-20/ 60.00 Qty 5-20/ 70.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 50.00 Qty 20 - 49/ 65.00

Cronus

Qty 5-20/ 90.00
Qty 20 - 49/ 80.00
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Stickers

Silver Alpha Red Alpha
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

-l e

Orchid Maui view
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

48



Stickers

Jackson Vibes Hula Dreams
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

Hawaiian Love

Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00
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Stickers

Aloha Hibiscus Wave Out Sticker

Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20 - 49/ 1.00 Qty 20 -49/ 1.00

V.B.A Shaka Wave
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00
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Stickers

BE STRONG
BE HUMBLLE

A|PHAa

ALPHAMAUI808.COM
La Perouse Sticker Be Strong, Be Humble
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

Alpha Vibes Sticker Alpha Pueo
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00
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Stickers

Blue Alpha Alpha Stickers
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

Alpha Shaka Sticker Alpha Hawaii
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

52



 ALPHAVIAUIS0S.COM g

Wai'anapanapa Sticker
Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00

 UsuanrerRElsvesAchioyve

V.B.A
Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00

Stickers

Vintage Hawaii
Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20 -49/ 1.00

Stay Connected
Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00
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Stickers

BE STRONG
BE HUMBLE

ﬂ"-:.H!.uun.
ALPHAMAUI808.COM
La Perouse Sticker Be Strong, Be Humble
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00

ALPHAMAUIB08.COM

Alpha Vibes Sticker Alpha "A" Sticker

Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 1.00
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Stickers

Shaka Wave Wave Out Sticker
Qty 5-20/ 1.50 Qty 5-20/ 17.00
Qty 20-49/ 1.00 Qty 20-49/ 16.00

PN

“LET THE UNIVERSE

-D0 ITS THING™

"Let The Universe...Do It's Thing"
Qty 5-20/ 1.50
Qty 20-49/ 1.00
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AlPHA Alpha Maui

MAUI
Product Price List

Accessories
Code Name Price
36 Hydro Flask Shoulder Strap 12.99

35 ./ AirPod Pro3 Case 21.99

34 AirPod Gen 1 Case 19.95
17 Alpha Watch Band 38mm 65.95
SQO0570669 Alpha Watch Band 42mm 7495

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56

3494 Old Haleakala Hwy
Makawao, HIl 96768

Size



Code

16

12

SQ5431241

=

=

Name Price

Alpha Watch Band "Caliber"
38mm

Alpha Watch Band "Caliber"
42mm

Alpha Band Slim 38-41mm

Alpha Clip - Islands

Infinity Thermo

Alpha Waist Pack

74.95

84.95

47.59

64.39

34.99

18.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-1

Size



Code

SQ2553896

SQ5945904

SQ0944311

SQ7067790

SQ2221900

Name

The Sky Sleeper

Alpha Wallet

Alpha Thermo

Alpha Tag

Alpha Clip

Alpha Waist Pack

Bags

Price Size

60.96

19.99

27.99

24.99

4595

18.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-2



Code

SQ4788807

Code

SQ8430854

31

15

14

3

O
.

-
O

Name

Alpha Jutes

Bracelets

Name

Magmalet

Olive Wristlet

Tigerlet Glossy

LangLinglet

Price

15.95

Price

34.95

15.95

2497

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-3

Size

Size



Code

SQ4867928

SQ7770949

SQ3717966

SQ5113792

SQO115474

O
I
G
o
-

Name

Sapphirelet

Green Tigerlet

Tigerlet

The Woodlet 2.0

The Lavalet

Rhombuslet

Price

2497

26.75

26.95

26.95

26.95

26.96

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-4

Size



Code

SQ4362826

SQ0379584

SQ3642475

SQ1224758

Code

33

Name Price
Malachitelet 26.89
Blue Tigerlet 30.95

Picassolet 26.75
Green Tigerlet 26.75

Phone Cases

Name Price

Iphone 15 Cases 26.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-5

Size

Size



Code

SQ4999475

SQ1168996

SQ7859172

SQ7791086

SQ0922075

SQ7662307

Name Price

Alpha Case iPhone 7/8

iPhone Case 14

iPhone Case 13

iPhone Case 12

iPhone 11 Case

iPhone 10

26.59

26.89

27.45

2715

26.89

2596

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-6

Size



Code

SQ6430024

Code

SQ2965464

SQ9362473

SQ7210507

SQ3231783

Name

Alpha Case iPhone 7/8

Stickers

Name

"Let The Universe...Do It's
Thing"

Wave Out Sticker

Shaka Wave

La Perouse Sticker

Price

26.59

Price

35

35

35

35

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-7

Size

Size



Code

SQ5106078

SQ2182775

SQO0767476

SQ4075922

SQO0086119

SQ1443350

BE STRON

Name Price

Be Strong, Be Humble

Alpha Vibes Sticker

Alpha "A" Sticker

Wai'anapanapa Sticker

Vintage Hawaii

VBA

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-8

35

35

35

35

35

35

Size



Code

SQ3204826

SQ7827320

SQ6336669

SQ3815049

SQ5115478

SQ5429134

Name Price
Stay Connected 35
Silver Alpha 35
Red Alpha 35
Orchid 35
Maui view 35

Jackson Vibes

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-9

35

Size



Code

SQ6663310

SQ7234460

SQ6601972

SQ5201361

SQ5504716

SQ9364797

Name Price

Hula Dreams

Hawaiian Love

Good Vibes Only

Blue Alpha

Alpha Stickers

Alpha Shaka Sticker

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-10

35

35

35

35

35

25

Size



Code

SQ7042742

SQ9641901

SQ5732423

SQ0122730

SQ3176310

SQ5852321

ALPHAMAUI808.COM

Name

Alpha Hawaii

Aloha Hibiscus

Wave Out Sticker

VBA

Shaka Wave

La Perouse Sticker

Price Size

35

35

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-11



Code

SQ3257511

SQO0013830

SQ0450675

SQ2973907

Code

Name
BE STRONG
BE HUMBLE Be Strong, Be Humble
Al
Alpha Vibes Sticker
Alpha Pueo

Alpha "A" Sticker

ALPHAMAUIBDB.COM

Sunglasses

Name

Price

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

Price

65.59

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-12

Size

Size



Code

SQ5732398 “

SQ7299993

Code

Name Price
Cruisers 2.0 5295

Clothing

Board Shorts
Name Price
Beach Vibes 59.95
Lava Flow 65

Leggings
Name Price
Hawaii 5450

Thank you for your business.

56-13

Size

Size

Size



Code

SQ3842050

SQ5737410

SQ6405973

SQ1372374

SQ7411379

Name

La Perouse (3/4 Length)

Haukini Bay

Pepe'opae

Ulupalakua

Kepuhi Beach (3/4 Length)

lao Valley (3/4 Length)

Price

405

54.50

545

54.5

36.99

40.5

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-14

Size



Code

SQ1973118

SQ6256670

Code

29

28

SQ1254321

Name

Pepe'opae

La Perouse (Full Length)

Shirts

Name

Ui'i Tank

Alpha Hoodie

The Vibes (Shirt)

Price

5450

40.50

Price

31.99

52.89

39.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-15

Size

Size



Code

SQ4419472

SQ3449178

SQ5641646

Code

22

Name

Pueo Strong Shirt

Aloha Strong

Island Hopper (Shirt)

Armor-1

Hats

Name

Upcountry Forrester

Price

37.99

24.99

28.99

39.99

Price

37.95

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-16

Size

Size



Code Name Price Size

26 Drop Top Garden Boutique 26.59
25 Turtle Cove 37.59
24 Night Glow 37.59
23 Upcountry Hunter 37.95
Bucket Hats
Code Name Price Size
SQ1299722 Bucks Hemped Out 36.96

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-17



Code

SQ6110457

SQ7567656

SQ6381405

Code

20

19

Name Price
Bucks Reflector 36.96
Bucks Cinder 36.96
Bucks Black 3494
Dad Caps
Name Price
Aloha Nights 37.95
Honolulu Voyage 37.95

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-18

Size

Size



Code

18

SQ8078160

SQ8048866

SQ3757076

SQ2239130

SQ0243799

Name Price

Lahaina

Tinsman Flex

Orange Sky

Beachy Il

Cool Vibes

Big Beach

37.95

37.75

36.97

36.98

3495

38.95

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-19

Size



Code Name Price Size

SQ2167346 The Assault 36.94
SQ7374614 Zuppke 36.95
SQ3282656 The Huntress Il 36.95
ol ]
SQ5805366 ’\oﬂﬁ Ghost Flex 36.96
—
SQ8978075 Enforcer Il 34.56
SQ8762697 Night Garden Il 36.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-20



Code

SQ8609367

SQ6463900

SQ1579177

SQ8510590

SQ4782311

SQ1373640

Name Price
Flexus 31.99
Sea Arch 38.85
Truckstah Il 36.75
Waimana Il 36.95
Alpha Clad 36.99
Primrose 35.96

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-21

Size



Code

SQ0108619

SQ3199308

SQ4195939

SQ6654255

SQ0412441

SQ9831254

Name Price

X-Ray Islander

Wailea Islander

The Islander

The Commander

Sprecklesville

Sandy

37.65

38.69

37.69

34.89

36.99

36.95

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-22

Size



Code

SQ0295836

SQ6470204

SQ6763913

SQ1733654

SQ7349708

SQ3100249

Name Price
Regulator 35.96
Huntress Il 35.95

Hawaiian Nights

Ghost Cream |l

Garden Bouquet Il

CocoNuts Il

36.95

36.85

36.95

36.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-23

Size



Code

SQ5852171

SQ1275084

SQ8224843

SQ2003052

SQ6400827

SQ2695374

Name

Blue Sky

Aquatica

Enforcer Il

The Assault

Flexus

Alpha Clad

Snapbacks

Price

36.96

3595

34.65

36.94

31.99

36.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-24

Size



Code

SQ4847487

SQ8107635

SQ1890678

SQ4301402

SQ1873043

SQ4618170

Name Price

Seven Sacred

Good Vibes

Beachy

CocoNutz

The Popolo

Haleakala Pink (Kid Size)

39.96

34.99

38.95

38.89

36.96

30.59

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-25

Size



Code

SQ9994910

SQ1600733

SQ8538953

SQ1037889

SQ5299056

SQ9463999

Name Price
Magma 3495
Huntress 35.95

The La Perouse

Sliding Sands
Tribal Earth
I
/ /\‘PHM/A};;“ The Reflector
c}“ - i

3798

36.75

38.85

38.96

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-26

Size



Code

SQ4218371

SQ1935734

SQ3741710

SQ7654741

SQ2745875

SQ3980520

Name Price
Olive Branch 36.97
Night Garden 3775

Feathers 34.89

The Island Hopper

Ghost Cream

Botanical Queen

43.95

38.75

37.75

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-27

Size



Code Name Price Size

SQ3191416 Waimana 36.95
SQ0605295 Wailea Grand 38.99
SQ6153303 Tribal 1 37.75
SQ6742203 Tinsman 38.89
SQ7898338 NIPHA The Vibes 34.95
SQ2681265 The UpCountry 32.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-28



Code

SQ8897097

SQ8252759

SQ1488801

SQ7668775

SQ3362154

SQ9559441

Name Price

The Truckstah

The Specialist

The Royal lao

The Popolo Plus

The Patch X-ray

The Pali

35.96

38.86

36.97

41.69

48.75

38.69

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-29

Size



Code Name

SQ0982874 The Huntress
SQ8363076 The Hunter
SQ5393009 The Haleakalcaa—p I)(eiki Cap (Kid
SQ7120736 The Haleakala
SQ2930940 The Cinder
SQ6875778 _ Sun Ray

Price

36.95

37.75

26.75

37.89

405

37.89

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-30

Size



Code

SQ5104878

SQ9443742

SQ4311883

SQ2664517

SQ6384491

SQ4026971

Name Price
Special Ops 36.99
Silver Surfer 36.98

Royal SouljJah

Kam 2
Hemped Out
’\P% Ghost Cream

36.99

38.89

37.99

38.75

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-31

Size



Code

SQ2928527

SQ5483825

SQ5230683

SQ7581414

SQ5737784

SQ9517867

Name

Ghost Cork

Garden Bouquet

Choco Cork

Baldwin Beach Bro

Amethyst

The Popolo

Price Size

36.88

36.95

41.99

38.89

37.75

36.96

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-32



SQ4481026

SQ7836235

SQ0563600

SQ0082743

SQ1332318

SQ0268652

Name Price
Botanical Queen 37.75
The La Perouse 37.98
The Island Hopper 4395
The Alpha Pueo Black 38.96
Magma 34.95
Feathers 34.89
Visors

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-33

Size



Code

21

SQ9511102

SQ7623990

SQ6549847

SQ0252780

SQ0969643

Name Price

Drop Top Wailea Islander

The Cork Drop

The Coco Cork Drop

Drop Top La Perouse

Drop Top CocoNutz

Drop Top - Ghost Straw

2895

30.99

30.99

2898

29.99

26.99

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-34

Size



Code

SQ8399520

Code

30

10

SQ1423104

SQ8809495

Name Price

Baldwin Beach Bro - Drop Top 30.99

Watches
Name Price
The Intrigue 110.00
Makai - Dark Waters 175.00
The Calico 98.99
The Shield 285

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-35

Size

Size



Code

SQ5726276

SQ0545228

SQ6108127

SQ1242092

SQ1030574

SQ9851117

Name Price
Cork Life 85.98
Virtue 125

Smokey 105.95
The Wahine 110

The Makai 195.96

The Atlas 165.96

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-36

Size



Code

SQ4438849

SQ7304088

SQ7457053

SQ7799771

SQ4405285

SQ4716030

Name

The Archipelago

The Aina

Pueo Time

Ocean Time

Island Time

Island Flow

Price

168.95

115.96

135.59

175.95

168.96

145.39

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-37

Size



Code Name Price Size

SQ8601565 Cronus 175

Questions? Call 1-808-633-2328

Thank you for your business.

56-38
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